Type
ØDnom
[mm]
T, Thickness
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Related products
IMF19-BFS45-100 100 19 365 151 BFS45-100, BF45-100
IMF19-BFS45-125 125 19 441 178 BFS45-125, BF45-125
IMF19-BFS45-160 160 19 552 215 BFS45-160, BF45-160
IMF19-BFS45-200 200 19 680 263 BFS45-200, BF45-200
IMFxx-BFS45-yyy
Dimensions
Description
Insulation material for elbow 45° IMF-BFS45
ENG
1/1
Pre-fabricated insulation material components for 45° elbow round air duct system.
Insulation made of flexible elastomeric foam (FEF).